9/8/2016

All-State Auditions

MPA Online - Winter Park High School 481411

Auditions will be held at Ocoee High School on 9/17/2016

Winter Park High School 481411

StudentName
Braden Adkinson
Shay Baker
Neftali Bernard
Evan Bletz
Gabriel Bornstein
Nicholas Bulynin
Alex Carpenter
Tommy Claus
Tommy Claus
Tommy Dean
Adam Deloach
Adam Deloach
Patrick DeLoach
Samuel Dufresne
Spencer Fike
Jordan Gidus
Parker Goodwin
Corinne Guido
Michael Harris
Evan Jackson
Evan Jackson
David Johnston
David Johnston
Edun Kalmar
Edun Kalmar
Matthew Kuczajda

Bryan Lopez

Instrument
Percussion
Flute

French Horn
Trumpet
Trumpet
Bassoon

Tuba

Trombone
Trombone
Oboe

Alto Saxophone
Alto Saxophone
Trombone
Trombone

Alto Saxophone
Trombone
Percussion

Alto Saxophone
French Horn
Trumpet
Trumpet

Piano

Bb Clarinet

Bb Clarinet
Piano

Trumpet

Alto Saxophone

https://fimusiced.org/MPAORIine/Intra/Directors/All StateSchedule.aspx?EventlD=3446

AuditionTime

2:30 PM

10:50 AM

9:30 AM

12:40 PM

3:30 PM

10:50 AM

3:00 PM

12:40 PM

2:20 PM

12:50 PM

1:20 PM

11:50 AM

10:40 AM

12:30 PM

11:20 AM

10:50 AM

1:00 PM

12:40 PM

10:20 AM

12:50 PM

1:50 PM

11:25 AM

12:20 PM

1:50 PM

11:10 AM

3:10 PM

11:30 AM

Room

Room 12

Room 1

Room 7

Room 6

Room 6

Room 2

Room 9

Room 8

Room 11

Room 2

Room 5

Room 11

Room 8

Room 8

Room 11

Room 8

Room 10

Room 4

Room 7

Room 6

Room 11

Room 12

Room 3

Room 7

Room 12

Room 6

Room 11

12



9/8/2016

TingYi (Tina) Lu

Eli Maulfair

Wade McCrea
Joshua McPherson
Joshua McPherson
Zachary Noble
Zachary Noble
Madhav Patil

Maia Ruiz

Arvind Shankar
Austin Smith

Tyler Stephens
Daniel Sullivan
Stuart Thomas
Andrew Thomas
Mitchell Thomas
Carly Thomas
Colin Urbina

Colin Urbina

Colin Urbina

Sam Yarbrough
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Flute

Trumpet
Euphonium
Alto Saxophone
Alto Saxophone
Trombone
Trombone

Bb Clarinet

Bb Clarinet
Euphonium
Percussion
French Horn
Tuba

Trombone
Trumpet

Oboe

Alto Saxophone
Tenor Saxophone
Bari Saxophone
Alto Saxophone

Trombone

https://fimusiced.org/MPAORIine/Intra/Directors/All StateSchedule.aspx?EventlD=3446

2:50 PM

3:40 PM

1:10 PM

11:50 AM

10:50 AM

1:00 PM

2:10 PM

1:40 PM

11:20 AM

1:20 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

11:20 AM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

12:00 PM

1:10 PM

12:20 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:50 PM

Room 1

Room 6

Room 9

Room 4

Room 11

Room 8

Room 11

Room 7

Room 3

Room 9

Room 10

Room 7

Room 9

Room 8

Room 6

Room 2

Room 5

Room 11

Room 11

Room 4

Room 8

22



