## **All-State Auditions**

Auditions will be held at Ocoee High School on 9/17/2016

## Winter Park High School 481411

StudentName	Instrument	AuditionTime	Room
Braden Adkinson	Percussion	2:30 PM	Room 12
Shay Baker	Flute	10:50 AM	Room 1
Neftali Bernard	French Horn	9:30 AM	Room 7
Evan Bletz	Trumpet	12:40 PM	Room 6
Gabriel Bornstein	Trumpet	3:30 PM	Room 6
Nicholas Bulynin	Bassoon	10:50 AM	Room 2
Alex Carpenter	Tuba	3:00 PM	Room 9
Tommy Claus	Trombone	12:40 PM	Room 8
Tommy Claus	Trombone	2:20 PM	Room 11
Tommy Dean	Oboe	12:50 PM	Room 2
Adam DeLoach	Alto Saxophone	1:20 PM	Room 5
Adam DeLoach	Alto Saxophone	11:50 AM	Room 11
Patrick DeLoach	Trombone	10:40 AM	Room 8
Samuel Dufresne	Trombone	12:30 PM	Room 8
Spencer Fike	Alto Saxophone	11:20 AM	Room 11
Jordan Gidus	Trombone	10:50 AM	Room 8
Parker Goodwin	Percussion	1:00 PM	Room 10
Corinne Guido	Alto Saxophone	12:40 PM	Room 4
Michael Harris	French Horn	10:20 AM	Room 7
Evan Jackson	Trumpet	12:50 PM	Room 6
Evan Jackson	Trumpet	1:50 PM	Room 11
David Johnston	Piano	11:25 AM	Room 12
David Johnston	Bb Clarinet	12:20 PM	Room 3
Edun Kalmar	Bb Clarinet	1:50 PM	Room 7
Edun Kalmar	Piano	11:10 AM	Room 12
Matthew Kuczajda	Trumpet	3:10 PM	Room 6
Bryan Lopez	Alto Saxophone	11:30 AM	Room 11

TingYi (Tina) Lu	Flute	2:50 PM	Room 1
Eli Maulfair	Trumpet	3:40 PM	Room 6
Wade McCrea	Euphonium	1:10 PM	Room 9
Joshua McPherson	Alto Saxophone	11:50 AM	Room 4
Joshua McPherson	Alto Saxophone	10:50 AM	Room 11
Zachary Noble	Trombone	1:00 PM	Room 8
Zachary Noble	Trombone	2:10 PM	Room 11
Madhav Patil	Bb Clarinet	1:40 PM	Room 7
Maia Ruiz	Bb Clarinet	11:20 AM	Room 3
Arvind Shankar	Euphonium	1:20 PM	Room 9
Austin Smith	Percussion	12:45 PM	Room 10
Tyler Stephens	French Horn	12:50 PM	Room 7
Daniel Sullivan	Tuba	11:20 AM	Room 9
Stuart Thomas	Trombone	1:10 PM	Room 8
Andrew Thomas	Trumpet	1:50 PM	Room 6
Mitchell Thomas	Oboe	12:00 PM	Room 2
Carly Thomas	Alto Saxophone	1:10 PM	Room 5
Colin Urbina	Tenor Saxophone	12:20 PM	Room 11
Colin Urbina	Bari Saxophone	1:00 PM	Room 11
Colin Urbina	Alto Saxophone	11:00 AM	Room 4
Sam Yarbrough	Trombone	12:50 PM	Room 8

<sup>© 2016</sup> Florida Music Education Association. For technical support, email web@flmusiced.org.